ITEM MO, PART NO. DESCRIPTION QY.

i 3-079/00 PAPER ROLL HOLDER 1
1.1 10444/00 |76, TP HOLDER 1
1.2 10441/00 |EKT‘:'N5IDN POST TP HOLDER 1
1.3 1043900 IESCLITCHEGN. WALl MOUMT COMTEMP. |
2 P08 SET SCREW. CUP POT 8-20, 37147 L |

3 9207 SCREW BUTTON HD CAF 1/4%20 X /21, 5/3 1

4 PI046 AMCHOR SCREW 3/8 HOLE, TOGGLER AFID 2
5 0042 WALL MOUMTING PLATE 1

& Fa43 SCREW, FLATHD #10 SIZE W/ #2 PHIL DRIVE. TL 2

INTERPRET GEQRETRIC MNK}*W“"E;'I-

B3 A UPDATED MOUNTING HARDWARE & RESTRUCTURED BOM M08 | RAH ' : IRERANCING 1 ACCORDANCE
. : : Mﬁ{ﬁﬁ?ﬁ SINGLE POST PAPER HOLDER, BASIC
IOME | REV. DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED | . e g SERIES
MEXT ASSY USED OM
revsons ] | | TGO o s
.,  PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL APRERCATERE e SIZE  ASM/FRT NO, REV
Lf g lDE-AN:JWENLE THE s CinaaTiOn CONARED B T Dioa B

s R e ke ek e oae A DB55/00 A

PHOME: 714341 4500 ANT REFRODUCTON B4 FAST OF &1 4 wiaOill P CHRAWH 10/%/3013

FAX: M&8173120 WITHOUT THE WEITTIN PRRASRON OF BT
Defining Luxury Since 1958 SRR TURING 1 PRCHSSTED

DO NOTSCALE DRAWING | CHECHED SCALE: 1:2 WEIGHT: Ib5, sHEET | OF |
5 4 3 p [



